
Fountain Valley High School

2014 Football Schedule- All Levels

Date Day Opponent Time Location Level

8/22/2014 Fri Scrimmage vs. Long Beach Cabrillo 4:00 PM/6:00 PM Long Beach Cabrillo HS All

8/29/2014 Fri South Plantation HS (Florida) 7:00 PM Orlando, Florida Var

8/30/2014 Sat Delaware Valley HS 10:00 AM Orlando, Florida JV

8/30/2014 Sat Ontario Christian HS 10:00 AM OCHS FR

9/4/2014 Thurs Baldwin Park HS (5th qtr after) 3:15 PM FVHS FR

9/4/2014 Thurs Baldwin Park HS 3:15 PM BPHS JV

9/5/2014 Fri Baldwin Park HS 7:00 PM Westminster HS Var

9/11/2014 Thurs Trabuco Hills HS 3:15 PM Trabuco Hills HS FR

9/11/2014 Thurs Trabuco Hills HS 3:15 PM FVHS JV

9/12/2014 Fri Trabuco Hills HS 3:15 PM FVHS FR "B"

9/12/2014 Fri Trabuco Hills HS 7:00 PM Trabuco Hills HS Var

9/18/2014 Thurs South Torrance HS 3:15 PM South Torrance HS FR

9/18/2014 Thurs Banning HS 3:15 PM FVHS JV

9/19/2014 Fri South Torrance HS 3:15 PM FVHS FR "B"

9/19/2014 Fri Banning HS 7:00 PM Banning HS Var

9/25/2014 Thurs Westminster HS (5th qtr after) 3:15 PM FVHS FR

9/25/2014 Thurs Westminster HS 3:15 PM Westminster HS JV

9/26/2014 Fri Westminster HS (Homecoming) 7:00 PM Huntington Beach HS Var

10/3/2014 Fri BYE All

10/9/2014 Thurs Los Alamitos HS (5th qtr after) 3:15 PM FVHS FR

10/9/2014 Thurs Los Alamitos HS 7:00 PM Huntington Beach HS Var

10/10/2014 Fri Los Alamitos HS 3:15 PM Los Alamitos HS JV

10/16/2014 Thurs Marina HS 3:15 PM Marina HS FR

10/16/2014 Thurs Marina HS 3:15 PM FVHS JV

10/17/2014 Fri Marina HS 3:15 PM FVHS FR "B"

10/17/2014 Fri Marina HS 7:00 PM Westminster HS Var

10/23/2014 Thurs Huntington Beach HS 3:15 PM Huntington Beach HS FR

10/23/2014 Thurs Huntington Beach HS 7:00 PM Huntington Beach HS Var

10/24/2014 Fri Huntington Beach HS 3:15 PM Huntington Beach HS FR "B"

10/24/2014 Fri Huntington Beach HS 3:15 PM FVHS JV

10/30/2014 Thurs Edison HS 3:15 PM FVHS FR

10/30/2014 Thurs Edison HS 3:15 PM Edison HS JV

10/31/2014 Fri Edison HS 3:15 PM Edison HS FR "B"

10/31/2014 Fri Edison HS 7:00 PM Orange Coast College Var

11/6/2014 Thurs Newport Harbor HS 3:00 PM FVHS FR

11/6/2014 Thurs Newport Harbor HS 3:00 PM Newport Harbor HS JV

11/7/2014 Fri Newport Harbor HS 3:00 PM Newport Harbor HS FR "B"

11/7/2014 Fri Newport Harbor HS 7:00 PM Huntington Beach HS Var

Varsity Home Games in BoldVarsity Home Games in Bold
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